Travel

Subsistence

Surname Initial Basic SRA Ex'penses. claimed via
Allowance Claimed via
Payroll payroll

Ali u £8,369.04 £2,075.09
Ayre S £8,369.04

Bewick S £877.40

Blackburn J £8,369.04 £10,350.00
Bond M £8,369.04

Burnicle C £8,369.04

Burrell M £8,369.04 £4,510.71
Butler M £8,369.04 £668.25
Chapman J £7,491.64

Chequer K £8,369.04 £20,715.96
Chisnall A £13,594.85

Crosby M £8,369.04

Curtis A £7,821.48

Dixon M £8,369.04 £3,163.79
Dodds T £8,369.04 £5,467.03
Donaghy P £8,369.04

Doyle J £877.40

Dunn R £8,369.04
Edgeworth P £8,369.04 £4,178.91
Fagan H £8,369.04

Farthing L £877.40 £2,171.84 £184.95
Fletcher J £8,369.04 £8,369.04
Foster S £8,369.04 £6,276.96
Gibson Pa £8,369.04

Gibson Pe £877.40 £1,085.08
Graham-King A £7,491.64

Greener H £877.40

Guy L £8,369.04 £2,568.60
Haque A £7,491.64

Hartnack M £8,369.04

Haswell M £8,369.04 £6,276.96
Heron J £8,369.04 £6,276.96
Herron M £8,369.04 £10,350.00
Hodson N £8,369.04 £3,594.63
Hunter C £7,491.64

Johnston K £8,369.04 £20,715.96
Johnston S £8,369.04

Jones B £7,491.64

Lauchlan L £877.40 £1,085.08
Laverick J £7,491.64 £9,014.52
Laws S £8,369.04 £9,824.45
Leonard L £7,491.64

Mann P £877.40
Mason-Gage K £8,369.04 £11,604.09
McDonough D £8,369.04

McKeith J £8,369.04



Miller
Miller
Mordey
Morrissey
Mullen
Nicholson
O'Brien
Peacock
Potts
Price
Reed
Rowntree
Samuels
Scanlan
Scott
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snowdon
Snowdon
Speding
Stewart
Thornton
Trueman
Trueman
Tye
Usher
Vera
Walker
Walker
Walton
Warne
Watson
Williams
Wilson
Wood
Wood

£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£7,502.89
£8,369.04
£9,917.43
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£19,594.84
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£7,491.64
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£8,369.04
£877.40

'U)>Uf—mh'U'Uzr—'—'UIDgﬁzgg?mlb_f_lbﬁl—“'—mmﬁlbﬁcm'ﬁ

£12,555.96
£37,667.04

£5,693.82

£19,663.05

£25,110.96
£1,942.11

£12,555.96
£10,935.84

£668.25
£1,620.12

£25,110.96
£8,369.04

£4,510.71

£4,183.92
£12,555.96

£5,467.03
£809.93
£20,715.96
£10,350.00

£32.40
£32.40

£644.50



	FINAL

