Surname	Initial	Basic Allowance	SRA	Travel Expenses Claimed via Payroll	Subsistence claimed via payroll
Ali	U	£8,369.04	£2,075.09	•	
Ayre	S	£8,369.04			
Bewick	S	£877.40			
Blackburn	J		£10,350.00		
Bond	M	£8,369.04			
Burnicle	C	£8,369.04			
Burrell	M	£8,369.04	£4,510.71		
Butler	M	£8,369.04	£668.25		
Chapman	J	£7,491.64	2000.20		
Chequer	ĸ	-	£20,715.96		
Chisnall	A	£13,594.85	120,715.50		
Crosby	M	£8,369.04			
Curtis	A	£7,821.48			
Dixon	M	£8,369.04	£3,163.79		
Dodds	T	£8,369.04	£5,467.03		
Donaghy	P	£8,369.04	LJ,407.05		
Doyle		£877.40			
Dunn	J R	£877.40 £8,369.04			
	к Р	-	£4 170 01		
Edgeworth		£8,369.04	£4,178.91		
Fagan	H	£8,369.04	CD 171 04	C104 OF	
Farthing	L	£877.40	£2,171.84	£184.95	
Fletcher	J	£8,369.04			
Foster	S	£8,369.04	£6,276.96		
Gibson	Pa	£8,369.04			
Gibson	Pe	£877.40	£1,085.08		
Graham-King	A	£7,491.64			
Greener	Н	£877.40			
Guy	L	£8,369.04	£2,568.60		
Haque	А	£7,491.64			
Hartnack	М	£8,369.04			
Haswell	М	£8,369.04	-		
Heron	J	£8,369.04	,		
Herron	М		£10,350.00		
Hodson	Ν	£8,369.04	£3,594.63		
Hunter	С	£7,491.64			
Johnston	К	£8,369.04	£20,715.96		
Johnston	S	£8,369.04			
Jones	В	£7,491.64			
Lauchlan	L	£877.40	£1,085.08		
Laverick	J	£7,491.64	£9,014.52		
Laws	S	£8,369.04	£9,824.45		
Leonard	L	£7,491.64			
Mann	Р	£877.40			
Mason-Gage	К	£8,369.04	£11,604.09		
		£8,369.04			
McDonough	D	10,509.04			

Miller	F	£8,369.04	£12,555.96	
Miller	G	£8,369.04	£37,667.04	
Mordey	D	£8,369.04		
Morrissey	С	£8,369.04		
Mullen	А	£8,369.04	£5,693.82	
Nicholson	С	£8,369.04		
O'Brien	S	£8,369.04		
Peacock	G	£8,369.04		
Potts	J	£8,369.04		
Price	J	£8,369.04	£19,663.05	
Reed	L	£8,369.04		
Rowntree	С	£8,369.04	£25,110.96	
Samuels	А	£8,369.04	£1,942.11	
Scanlan	L	£7,502.89		
Scott	I	£8,369.04	£12,555.96	
Smith	А	£9,917.43	£10,935.84	
Smith	G	£8,369.04		
Smith	Р	£8,369.04		
Snowdon	Da	£8,369.04	£668.25	£32.40
Snowdon	Di	£8,369.04	£1,620.12	£32.40
Speding	М	£8,369.04		
Stewart	Р	£8,369.04	£25,110.96	
Thornton	М	£8,369.04	£8,369.04	
Trueman	D	£19,594.84		
Trueman	Н	£8,369.04		
Туе	Р	£8,369.04		
Usher	J	£8,369.04	£4,510.71	
Vera	L	£8,369.04		
Walker	М	£8,369.04	£4,183.92	
Walker	Р	£8,369.04	£12,555.96	
Walton	Р	£7,491.64		
Warne	J	£8,369.04	£5,467.03	
Watson	S	£8,369.04	£809.93	
Williams	L	£8,369.04	£20,715.96	£644.50
Wilson	D	£8,369.04	£10,350.00	
Wood	А	£8,369.04		
Wood	Ρ	£877.40		